

John Smith, Sr.

1234 Any Street

Any City, USA 00000

jsmith@abc.com

January 1, 2012

To whom it may concern:

We certify we will fully fund **John Smith, Jr.** to complete a non-degree student program at North Carolina State University. The Global Training Initiative at NC State University will administer this short-term program.

We will provide **John Smith, Jr.** with **\$7,500** for their academic program that will take place in Raleigh, NC from **August** until **December 2012**. Please see the attached bank statement in our name as proof of our ability to fund this program.

We will provide another funding letter and supporting bank statements in the future if our **John Smith, Jr.** continues in a degree program at NC State University.

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "John Smith, Sr.", written in a cursive style.

John Smith, Sr.

Father of John Smith, Jr.

attachment: bank statement in English and U.S. dollars from **First Bank of Currency**



CHECKING ACCOUNT STATEMENT

JOHN SMITH, SR
 1234 ANY STREET
 ANY CITY, USA 00000

STATEMENT PERIOD:
 11-07-2011 TO
 12-07-22011

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	BALANCE
2011-11-07	PREVIOUS BALANCE		16,872.11
2011-11-07	PAYROLL DEPOSIT	694.88	17,566.99
2011-11-12	ATM WITHDRAWAL	-200.00	17,366.99
2011-11-13	PURCHASE-ELECTRONICS	-33.55	17,333.44
2011-11-13	TELEPHONE BILL PAYMENT	-88.19	17,245.25
2011-11-16	MORTGAGE PAYMENT	-719.40	16,525.85
2011-11-20	CHECK NO.577	-308.74	16,217.11
2011-11-21	WEB PAYMENT-MASTERCARD	-70.72	16,146.39
2011-11-25	PURCHASE-SUPERMARKET	-119.54	16,026.85
2011-11-29	ATM WITHDRAWAL	-400.00	15,626.85
2011-11-30	FEES-MONTHLY	-5.00	15,621.85
2011-12-02	WEB PAYMENT-VISA	-212.01	15,409.84
2011-12-07	PAYROLL DEPOSIT	694.88	16,104.72
	TOTALS		
	CREDITS	DEBITS	BALANCE
	1389.76	2157.15	16,104.72